

CS DJ 694/21

SANTRAM AND ORS Vs. PHOOL SINGH AND ORS

Misc DJ 1734/24 SANTRAM Vs. PHOOL SINGH

20.08.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the defendants no.1 & 2.

Let order dated 16.01.2025 be complied with in
respect of LR's of Giri Raj.

List for further proceedings on **03.12.2025**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
DJ-02/(N-W), Rohini Courts
Delhi/20.08.2025